! CLASSIC

Pos. N° Nome
1° 469 AZZONI Luca
2° 413 VILLA Eleonora
3° 467 GRANDI Marco
4° 464 VISONA™ Marco

Il DdG Lorenzo Scandroglio

CIV Classic

Autodromo "R. Paletti"
Varano, 7 Luglio 2024

Classifica TROFEO EAGLE

Classe

EAGLE
EAGLE
EAGLE
EAGLE

Ora inizio

Rif.

01.33,615
01.34,776
01.31,320
01.39,495

A1

00.00,010
00.00,248
00.00,933
00.00,083

A2

00.00,155
00.00,677
00.01,377
00.01,117

A3

00.00,869
00.01,340
00.01,930
00.02,652

A4

00.01,396
00.01,750
00.02,586
01.39,495

Esposta alle ore

Totale

00.02,430
00.04,015
00.06,826
01.43,347



